Place

Joueur

1193 joueurs 8 N1 23 N2 46 N3

77

554

741

804

845

864

1067

1138

1160

CHILLI Michel

RIBEYRON Michelle
MIALHE Sylvette
COSTASECA Eliane
BERTOJO Christiane
DUBOEUF Denise
FOURAGNAN Marie-Pierre
CHEVAL Suzanne

CHASSAING Francoise

Série

420 N4 526 N5 120 N6 50 N7

Vv 3B
D 5B
D 5C
Vv 7

D 5C
D 5B
Vv 6B
D 6D
D 6C

Score

3389

2997

2888

2855

2835

2823

2629

2474

2326

%S1

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

%S2

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

%S3

217%

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PP4

464

Points

2514

1441

1020

879

786

744

287

127

78



